
INTEGRATED M.SC. B.ED. ECONOMICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22041701 22360793 UTTAM KUMAR OBC 73.75

2 PG22016711 22360792 ABHISHEK KUMAR GENERAL 70.5

3 PG22067435 21942838 KUMAR SHAISHAV GENERAL 68.75

4 PG22036106 21480778 SHARAD RAGHAV GENERAL 66.75

5 PG22105836 21110546 PRANITA JAIN GENERAL 65

6 PG22002951 21870046 MUSKAN PATHAK GENERAL 64.5

7 PG22083092 21712097 DEBMALYA HALDER GENERAL 59

8 PG22003017 21870047 PRAFULL KUMAR GENERAL 55.75

9 PG22021204 21870014 ABHIJIT RAJ GENERAL 55.25

10 PG22069437 21110542 NEHAL JAIN GENERAL 53.75

11 PG22016565 21870013 PRABHA OBC 52.75

12 PG22005115 22240009 MUSKAN KANWAR GENERAL 52.5

13 PG22053999 22020360 SONAM PRIYA GENERAL 50

14 PG22035725 21570180 DAKSHA SHARMA GENERAL 49.75

15 PG22025187 21290305 AARTI NEGI GENERAL 47.75

16 PG22120069 22020437 ROSHANI SINGH GENERAL 47.75

17 PG22029284 21120459 ALISHA SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 47.25

18 PG22084225 21942840 AISHWARYA KAPOOR GENERAL 46.25

19 PG22089980 21331292 SOHAM KUMAR SAHU OBC 45.5

20 PG22087141 21020391 ROMIKA MATHUR GENERAL 45.25

21 PG22010544 21572229 VIJAY NIRMAL SC 44.25

22 PG22038211 22311105 SHYAM P H GENERAL 42.75

23 PG22079638 22170036 SHIVAM CHOUDHARY OBC 42.75

24 PG22100944 21190823 LAXMI PANDA GENERAL 41.5

25 PG22054328 21940271 NIHAL KUMAR GENERAL 40

26 PG22071246 21110543 PRATAP CHAND SC 40

27 PG22076191 22002110 SACHIN KUMAR SC 39.75

28 PG22034342 21880041 SAI RASHMITA GANTI GENERAL 39.25

29 PG22110551 22260005 KHUSHBOO VASDEV BILANDANI GENERAL 38

30 PG22006984 21943257 CHARU SC 37.75

31 PG22125543 21940623 AVNEESH YADAV OBC 36.75

32 PG22035432 21470247 PALAPARTHI VENKATESWARA RAO ST 36.25

33 PG22032420 21740053 JINCY ELSA JOSEPH GENERAL 35.5

34 PG22074920 21572250 MIHIR AHUJA GENERAL 34.5

35 PG22029759 21940196 MD HARISH GENERAL 33.75

36 PG22004403 22170666 MANAS SHARMA GENERAL 33.75

37 PG22051389 21540669 RUTTALA AJAY OBC 32.75

38 PG22045713 21822692 SUKHDA SHARMA OBC 31.25

39 PG22034475 22270078 PARVATHY L OBC 31

40 PG22011437 21620249 PRIYANKA GOURA OBC 31

41 PG22058950 21671938 TRESA MARY GEORGE GENERAL 30.75

42 PG22041861 22271460 SRIHARI R GENERAL 30.75

43 PG22052656 22060183 MALIKA SUBHASHISH JAIN GENERAL 30.75

44 PG22118370 21572257 KUMKUM SHARMA GENERAL 30.75

45 PG22020724 21943306 SHUJAT ALI ST 30

UNRESERVED CATEGORY



INTEGRATED M.SC. B.ED. ECONOMICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

46 PG22000978 21571763 RISHABH SONI OBC 30

47 PG22058567 21790158 NEHA YADAV OBC 29.75

48 PG22075905 21730224 YASH MEENA ST 29.5

49 PG22083613 22002015 ABHISHEK KUMAR GENERAL 28.75

50 PG22051839 22240120 DIPTI RANGA SC 28.75

51 PG22070257 21942956 SNIGDHA SWAPNIL OBC 27.75

52 PG22094904 21790799 ROHIT PAL OBC 27.5

53 PG22102535 21110545 MS  SUMAN CHOUDHARY OBC 27.25

54 PG22068904 21480697 ARCHANA OBC 27

55 PG22016951 22101956 ARTI TIRKEY ST 26.25

56 PG22066171 21230035 SATYAM RAI GENERAL 25.75

57 PG22042190 22170531 JITENDRA JANGIR OBC 25

58 PG22108928 21790585 RISHABH DWIVEDI GENERAL 24.75

59 PG22014763 21441122 DEEPA KUMARI OBC 24.75

60 PG22118021 21930010 APURVA RAJESH KSHIRSAGAR OBC 24

61 PG22015147 21930028 KETKI DHOTE OBC 23.5

62 PG22038201 21572189 MAHIPAL MANDIWAL OBC 23.25

63 PG22109652 21110547 ANKITA RATHORE GENERAL 22.75

64 PG22062402 21572190 DILDAR GODARA OBC 22.75

65 PG22086119 21110527 SHUBHANI SINGH OBC 22.5

66 PG22070166 22001899 CHANDANI KUMARI SINGH GENERAL 22.25

67 PG22068254 21930009 REENA PRAMOD DAKHORE OBC 21.75

68 PG22072885 21753457 SHAMNA SHARIN K OBC 21.25

69 PG22038536 21380283 SAAKSHI DARSHNA OBC 19.75

70 PG22116631 21572256 AANCHAL SHARMA GENERAL 19.75

71 PG22051303 22030050 JADHAV PANDURANG SANDIP OBC 19.25

72 PG22067307 21150387 SUKHWINDER SC 18.25

73 PG22014582 21060004 KASIMSETTY SAIRAM KRISHNA GENERAL 18.25



INTEGRATED M.SC. B.ED. ECONOMICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22041701 22360793 UTTAM KUMAR OBC 73.75

2 PG22016565 21870013 PRABHA OBC 52.75

3 PG22089980 21331292 SOHAM KUMAR SAHU OBC 45.5

4 PG22079638 22170036 SHIVAM CHOUDHARY OBC 42.75

5 PG22125543 21940623 AVNEESH YADAV OBC 36.75

6 PG22051389 21540669 RUTTALA AJAY OBC 32.75

7 PG22045713 21822692 SUKHDA SHARMA OBC 31.25

8 PG22034475 22270078 PARVATHY L OBC 31

9 PG22011437 21620249 PRIYANKA GOURA OBC 31

10 PG22000978 21571763 RISHABH SONI OBC 30

11 PG22058567 21790158 NEHA YADAV OBC 29.75

12 PG22070257 21942956 SNIGDHA SWAPNIL OBC 27.75

13 PG22094904 21790799 ROHIT PAL OBC 27.5

14 PG22102535 21110545 MS  SUMAN CHOUDHARY OBC 27.25

15 PG22068904 21480697 ARCHANA OBC 27

16 PG22042190 22170531 JITENDRA JANGIR OBC 25

17 PG22014763 21441122 DEEPA KUMARI OBC 24.75

18 PG22118021 21930010 APURVA RAJESH KSHIRSAGAR OBC 24

19 PG22015147 21930028 KETKI DHOTE OBC 23.5

20 PG22038201 21572189 MAHIPAL MANDIWAL OBC 23.25

21 PG22062402 21572190 DILDAR GODARA OBC 22.75

22 PG22086119 21110527 SHUBHANI SINGH OBC 22.5

23 PG22068254 21930009 REENA PRAMOD DAKHORE OBC 21.75

24 PG22072885 21753457 SHAMNA SHARIN K OBC 21.25

25 PG22038536 21380283 SAAKSHI DARSHNA OBC 19.75

26 PG22051303 22030050 JADHAV PANDURANG SANDIP OBC 19.25

OBC CATEGORY



INTEGRATED M.SC. B.ED. ECONOMICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22010544 21572229 VIJAY NIRMAL SC 44.25

2 PG22071246 21110543 PRATAP CHAND SC 40

3 PG22076191 22002110 SACHIN KUMAR SC 39.75

4 PG22006984 21943257 CHARU SC 37.75

5 PG22051839 22240120 DIPTI RANGA SC 28.75

6 PG22067307 21150387 SUKHWINDER SC 18.25

SC CATEGORY



INTEGRATED M.SC. B.ED. ECONOMICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22035432 21470247 PALAPARTHI VENKATESWARA RAO ST 36.25

2 PG22020724 21943306 SHUJAT ALI ST 30

3 PG22075905 21730224 YASH MEENA ST 29.5

4 PG22016951 22101956 ARTI TIRKEY ST 26.25

ST CATEGORY



INTEGRATED M.SC. B.ED. ECONOMICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22016711 22360792 ABHISHEK KUMAR GENERAL 70.5

2 PG22002951 21870046 MUSKAN PATHAK GENERAL 64.5

3 PG22083613 22002015 ABHISHEK KUMAR GENERAL 28.75

4 PG22108928 21790585 RISHABH DWIVEDI GENERAL 24.75

5 PG22014582 21060004 KASIMSETTY SAIRAM KRISHNA GENERAL 18.25

EWS CATEGORY


